UNOFFICIAL COMPX5679

GEORGE E. COLEM

No. 822 REC February 1996

9348/0155 50 001 Page 1 of 3 2002-07-12 16:05:19 Cook County Recorder 25.58

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or filness for a pullfular purpose.

0020765679

for a parțicular purpose.	0				
THE GRANTOR(S)	· O	Abo	ove Space for Record	ler's use only	
, .	t Davis and Lind	la E. Moore	:	h '	
of the City	of <u>Chicago</u>	County of Co	okSinie o	<u>Illinois</u>	_ for the
consideration of	TEN (\$10	0.00)	DOLLARS,	and other good and	valuable
considerations		in hand paid, C	ONVEY(S) x	and QUIT CL	,AIM(S)
70 Gwend	olyn Hart Davis	(Single woman	n), Linda E. M	oore(single	woman
Patr	icia Walker (A s	(Name and Address ingle woman)	ol Grantees) 7320 So. Halst	ed '	
all interest in the followers to the followers of the fol	ving described Real Estate 320-So. Halsted	e, the real estate situa	led in <u>Cook</u> , (st. nddress)	Legally described as	IIIInois, :
being a subd section 29, principal Me Cook County,	and 35 in Downing livision of the E Township 38 Norteridian, (Except Illinois.	Cast 1/2 of the ch, Range 14, 1 the South 14	e Northeast 1/ East of the Th 9 feet thereof	4 of ird) in	Illinios.
Permanent Real Estate Inc	lex Number(s): <u>20–29–2</u>	33-028 and 20-	-29-223-029		
Address(es) of Real Esta	te: 7320 So Hals	ted Chicago.	Illinois 6062	1 C	
	, DAT	ED this: 6	day of Ma	rch , ***200	1
Please x C	WENDOLYN HART wendolon Hart	DAU/S(SEAL)			(SBVL)
type name(s) x // below signature(s) x	ings A E. M.	OORE (SEAL)			(SEAL)
State of Illinois, County		ss. I, the	undersigned, a Notary CERTIFY—that	Public in and for saf	d County,
OFFICIAL SE	In Hart Davis and personally known to	nd Linda E.Moo i me to be the same p	rson 🗲 whose nan	ne subscri	bed to the

E STATE OF ILLEGIES. To ing instrument, appeared before me this day be person, and acknowledged that The text is expressively the said instrument as the every free and voluntary act, for the

es at d minuses therein set forth. Including the release and waives of the right of homestrad

NOFFICI	A	L	CC)	γ		D D D
		Linda : Patric	Gwendolyn		Linda	Gwendol	uit Claim
	H I	E. Moore cia Walker	lyn Hart Davis	10	E. Moore	l <u>yn Hart Da</u> v	nit Claim Deec

	Sub par	al · loka la
	Date 1-12-2002 S	sign. Chuz Brong
Given under n	ny hand and official seal, this6t	The blox
Commission o	expires 4/9 43 2006	NOTARY PUBLIC
TT.1. lagrenman)	t was prepared by David Ashley 855	5 So Cottage Grove
(10) Mutamen	t was inclusion of	(Mame and Address)
	Linda ["] E. <u>Moore</u>	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BULS TO:
MAIL TO:	(Name)	Linda E. Moore
	2058 W. 83rd	(Name)
	(Address)	2058 W. 83rd
	Chicago, Illinois 60620	(Address)
	(City, State and Zip)	Ghianna Tllinaia COCCO
OR	RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	Chicago, Illinois 60620 (City, State and Zip)

Exempt under Real Estate Transfer Tax Law 35 ILCS 200/31-45 sub par. Employee Court On 93-0-27 par

UNOFFICIAL COPY

0020765679

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE (55 ILCS 5/3 5020 B)

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Signature: Grantor of Agent

Whis CHRIS BELL UR

WHO CHRIS BELL UR

WH

The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Azzignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated 7-12, 2007
Signature: Grantee or Agent

www.commission.express:04/06/06 \$

www.commission.express:04/06/06 \$

www.commission.express:04/06/06 \$

www.commission.express:04/06/06 \$

concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)



THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O

EUGENE "GENE" MOORE